1
CompoBus/D-type Digital Controller E5EK-DRT
Digital Controller for the CompoBus/D
and Conforming to the DeviceNet
Conforms to the DeviceNet and connects to a
Programmable Controller without any program-
ming.
High performance range of 0.1% FS
(Pt input: –100.0�C to 100.0�C).
Simple initial settings when used with the
Configurator (order separately).
RC
Ordering Information
Size Communications Model
48 x 96 mm CompoBus/D E5EK-AA2-DRT
Note: 1. The heater burnout alarm function can be used only when an ON/OFF Output Unit is used for the control outputs (heat).
2. Be sure to specify the Current Transformer and Output Unit when ordering.
Description Model Specification
Output Unit (order separately) E53-R Relay
E53-S SSR
E53-Q Pulse (NPN) 12 VDC
E53-Q3 Pulse (NPN) 24 VDC
E53-Q4 Pulse (PNP) 24 VDC
E53-C3 Linear (4 to 20 mA)
E53-C3D Linear (0 to 20 mA)
E53-V34 Linear (0 to 10 V)
E53-V35 Linear (0 to 5 V)
Note: The Digital Controller uses a dedicated, high-resolution Output Unit. The E53-C Current Output Unit for the E5�X cannot be used with
the Digital Controller.
Inspection Report
The Digital Controller can be provided together with an Inspection Report.
Refer to the following legend with the suffix “K” when ordering a model provided together with an Inspection Report.
E5EK-AA2-DRT-K
DOWNLOADED FROM WWW.SCATTS.CO.UK
DOWNLOADED FROM WWW.SCATTS.CO.UK
E5EK-DRT E5EK-DRT
2
 Accessories (Order Separately)
Name Model Hole diameter
Current Transformer E54-CT1 5.8 mm
E54-CT3 12.0 mm
Note: No CT is required unless the heater burnout alarm function is used.
Name Model Connectable models
Terminal Cover E53-COV08 E5EK
Name Model Description
One-branch T-branch Tap DCN1-1C With three connectors
Two-branch T-branch Tap DCN1-3C With five connectors
Communications Cable Thin DCA1-5C10 Outer diameter: 7.0 mm